KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-19165
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2015-19139
2015-19138
2015-19137
2015-19136
2015-19135
2015-19134
2015-19133
2015-19132
2015-19131
2015-19130
2015-19129
2015-19128
2015-19127
2015-19126
2015-19125
2015-19124
2015-19123
2015-19122
2015-19121
2015-19120
2015-19119
2015-19118

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/07/15 23:5523:55:08
09/07/15 23:5023:50:00
09/07/15 23:4023:40:13
09/07/15 23:3023:30:18
09/07/15 23:1523:15:29
09/07/15 23:0023:00:04
09/07/15 22:3822:38:20
09/07/15 22:3322:33:31
09/07/15 22:1122:11:33
09/07/15 22:0122:01:12
09/07/15 21:5621:56:29
09/07/15 21:5521:55:10
09/07/15 21:4821:48:19
09/07/15 21:3621:36:56
09/07/15 21:3221:32:37
09/07/15 21:2121:21:42
09/07/15 21:0721:07:41
09/07/15 20:5620:56:50
09/07/15 20:5620:56:13
09/07/15 20:4920:49:01
09/07/15 20:3920:39:45
09/07/15 20:3220:32:50
09/07/15 20:2920:29:03
09/07/15 20:2020:20:44
09/07/15 19:2419:24:18
09/07/15 19:2019:20:45
09/07/15 19:1819:18:04
09/07/15 18:5818:58:36
09/07/15 18:5418:54:20
09/07/15 18:4418:44:07
09/07/15 18:3918:39:13
09/07/15 18:2918:29:52
09/07/15 18:2518:25:09
09/07/15 18:1818:18:52
09/07/15 18:0118:01:13
09/07/15 17:5717:57:13
09/07/15 17:3317:33:04
09/07/15 17:2417:24:17
09/07/15 17:0917:09:55
09/07/15 17:0017:00:38
09/07/15 16:5416:54:12
09/07/15 16:4916:49:48
09/07/15 16:2916:29:38
09/07/15 16:2116:21:50
09/07/15 16:0116:01:08
09/07/15 15:3715:37:06
09/07/15 15:2115:21:06
09/07/15 15:1815:18:56

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Location/Address

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
WELLS FARGO ADVISORS

159 WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

BARCONES MUSIC STORE

BROADWAY JOE'S

KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN

ORCHARD HILL SOUTH

81 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

105 CEDAR ST, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

CHILDREN'S HOME

SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON

107 FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ WOOD STREET, KINGS...

139 MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON
ABRUYN ST, KINGSTON

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

160 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
450 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

ST. JOHN'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
WILTWYCK GARDENS

RR TRACKS

RONDOUT MARKET

RR TRACKS

STELLA'S ITALIAN RESTAURANT
BROADWAY @ ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON
GAGNON ACCOUNTANT OFFICE
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT, KINGSTON
34 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

43 MILLERS LANE, KINGSTON

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

CORNELL ST, KINGSTON

TANGLES HAIR SALON

178 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

PINE STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
BORIS, SEHMA

UPAC

SPEEDWAY

FORSYTHE NATURE CENTER

GAGNON ACCOUNTANT OFFICE
KINGSTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL
STELLA'S ITALIAN RESTAURANT
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Signal/Individual
HARASSMENT 27

DISABLED VEHICLE 05
EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CHECK WELFARE 111

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
REPOSSESSION 93

MISSING PERSON 49

FOLLOW-UP 04F

MISSING PERSON 49

MISSING PERSON 49

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ASSAULT 67

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
DISTURBANCE 02

VOID 124

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FOLLOW-UP 04F

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D

INFORMATION ONLY 04
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
DISPUTE 27D

FOLLOW-UP 04F

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

FOOT PATROL 68A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

CITIZEN SERVICE 24

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FOLLOW-UP 04F

INFORMATION ONLY 04
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-19117
2015-19116
2015-19115
2015-19114
2015-19113
2015-19112
2015-19111
2015-19110
2015-19109
2015-19108
2015-19107
2015-19106
2015-19105
2015-19104
2015-19103
2015-19102
2015-19101
2015-19100
2015-19099
2015-19098
2015-19097
2015-19096
2015-19095
2015-19094
2015-19093
2015-19092
2015-19091

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/07/15 14:2314:23:53
09/07/15 14:2214:22:48
09/07/15 12:4612:46:46
09/07/15 12:4312:43:44
09/07/15 12:4312:43:13
09/07/15 11:5911:57:39
09/07/15 11:0811:08:43
09/07/15 11:0411:04:54
09/07/15 10:2910:28:54
09/07/15 10:2710:19:40
09/07/15 10:1710:17:13
09/07/15 09:0009:00:27
09/07/15 08:5408:54:16
09/07/15 06:2606:26:26
09/07/15 06:2406:24:17
09/07/15 06:2206:22:09
09/07/15 03:4903:49:57
09/07/15 03:3703:37:02
09/07/15 03:1703:17:42
09/07/15 02:3902:39:42
09/07/15 02:1902:19:04
09/07/15 02:1002:10:25
09/07/15 00:5600:56:48
09/07/15 00:4200:30:07
09/07/15 00:1000:10:48
09/07/15 00:0100:01:35
09/07/15 00:0100:01:31

167
167
167
167
LTIM
167
167
167
167
167
LTIM
LTIM
LTIM
21
21
21
21

21

21
S134
21

21

21

21
21

21
21

Location/Address

52 GRANT STREET, KINGSTON

212 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

212 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

222 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

, KINGSTON

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

31 RAVINE STREET, KINGSTON

95 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS
CHILDRENS HOME

CHILDREN'S HOME

CHILDRENS HOME

95 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

53 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
HEALTH ALLIANCE BROADWAY CAMPUS
SNAPPER MAGEE'S

CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
SNAPPER MAGEE'S

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART
DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
BACKSTAGE PRODUCTIONS
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

HARASSMENT 27

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

FOUND PROPERTY 19

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
PATROL REQUEST 12
DISTURBANCE 02

ASSAULT 67

DISPUTE 27D

MAN DOWN 113M

DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

FIGHT 09

SEXUAL ASSAULT 40

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

RC
RC
RC

C

T CO>»>»> >

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 75



